
POLICY AMOUNT
    Up To $50,000

$50,001 - $55,000
$55,001 - $60,000
$60,001 - $65,000
$65,001 - $70,000
$70,00  - $75,000
$75,001 - $80,000
$80,001 - $85,000
$85,001 - $90,000
$90,001 - $95,000
$95,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $105,000
$105,001 - $110,000
$110,00 - $115,000

$115,001 - $120,000
$120,001 - $125,000
$125,001 - $130,000
$130,001 - $135,000
$135,001 - $140,000
$140,001 - $145,000
$145,001 - $150,000
$150,001 - $155,000
$155,001 - $160,000
$160,001 - $165,000
$165,001 - $170,000
$170,001 - $175,000
$175.001 - $180,000
$180,001 - $185,000
$185,001 - $190,000
$190,001 - $195,000
$195,001 - $200,000
$200,001 - $205,000
$205,001 - $210,000
$210,001 - $215,000
$215,001 - $220,000
$220,001 - $225,000
$225,001 - $230,000
$230,001 - $235,000
$235,001 - $240,000
$240,001 - $245,000
$245,001 - $250,000
$250,001 - $255,000
$255,001 - $260,000
$260,001 - $265,000
$265,001 - $270,000
$270,001 - $275,000

INDIANA RESIDENTIAL TITLE INSURANCE RATE

WE UNDERSTAND THE ASSIGNMENT

PREMIUM AMOUNT
$187.50
$202.50
$217.50
$232.50
$247.50
$262.50
$277.50
$292.50
$307.50
$322.50
$337.50
$350.00
$362.50
$375.50
$387.50
$400.00
$412.50
$425.00
$437.50
$450.00
$462.50
$472.50
$482.50
$492.50
$502.50
$512.50
$522.50
$532.50
$542.50
$552.50
$562.50
$572.50
$582.50
$592.50
$602.50
$612.50
$622.50
$632.50
$642.50
$652.50
$662.50
$672.50
$682.50
$692.50
$702.50
$712.50

POLICY AMOUNT
$275,001 - $280,000
$280,001 - $285,000
$285,001 - $290,000
$290,001 - $295,000
$295,001 - $300,00

$300,001 - $305,000
$305,001 - $310,000
$310,001 -  $315,000
$315,001 -  $320,000
$320,001 - $325,000
$325,001 - $330,000
$330,001 - $335,000
$335.001 - $340,000
$340,001 - $345,000
$345,001 - $350,000
$350,001 - $355,000
$355,001 - $360,000
$360,001 - $365,000
$365,001 - $370,000
$370,001 - $375,000
$375,001 - $380,000
$380,001 - $385,000
$385,001 - $390,000
$390,001 - $395,000
$395,001 - $400,000
$400,001 - $405,000
$405,001 - $410,000
$410,001 -  $415,000
$415,001 -  $420,000
$420,001 - $425,000
$425,001 - $430,000
$430,001 - $435,000
$435,001 - $440,000
$440,001 - $445,000
$445,001 - $450,000
$450,001 - $455,000
$455,001 - $460,000
$460,001 - $465,000
$465,001 - $470,000
$470,001 - $475,000
$475,001 - $480,000
$480,001 - $485,000
$485,001 - $490,000
$490,001 - $495,000
$495,001 - $500,000

   $500,001 - More

PREMIUM AMOUNT
$722.50
$732.50
$742.50
$752.50
$762.50 
$772.50
$782.50
$792.50
$802.50
$812.50
$822.50
$832.50
$842.50
$852.50
$862.50
$872.50
$882.50
$892.50
$902.50
$912.50
$922.50
$932.50
$942.50
$952.10
$962.50
$972.50
$982.50
$992.50

$1,000.50
$1,012.50
$1,022.50
$1,032.50
$1,042.50
$1,052.50
$1,062.50
$1,072.50
$1,082.50
$1,092.50
$1,102.50
$1,112.50
$1,122.50
$1,132.50
$1,142.50
$1,152.50
$1,162.50

CONTACT US

(855) DRG-0057 www.drgtitle.com orders@drgtitleag.com

DRG Title Agency delivers top-tier escrow services, ensuring prompt and precise
title order delivery. Choose DRG Title for peace of mind and safeguard your
investment today. BUYER FEES

Closing Fee
Simultaneous Issue
Later Date
Chain of Title
Buyer CPL Fee
Lender CPL Fee
TIEFF (Lender Policy)
Real Processing Fee
Title Processing Fee

$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
  $75.00
  $25.00
  $35.00
    $5.00
  $25.00
  $50.00 

SELLERS FEES
Closing Fee
Search/Exam Fee
Seller CPL Fee
TIEFF (Lender Policy)

$250.00
$325.00
  $25.00
   $5.00

ADDITIONAL FEES
Delivery/Overnight
EDoc
Wire (Incoming)
Wire (Payoffs)
Wire (Proceeds)

   $25.00
   $30.00
   $35.00
   $35.00
   $35.00

TITLE ENDORSEMENT
Comprehensive Endorsement
8.1-06 Environmental Protection Lien
4-06 Condo Endorsement
5-06 PUD Endorsement
22-06 Location Endorsement
9-06 ALTA 9 Residential
6-06 Variable Rate
6.2-06 Variable Rate - Negative
Amortization
7.06 Manufactured Housing Unit
7.1-06 Manufactured Housing Unit
Conversion
Other Endorsements 

  $50.00
  $50.00
  $50.00 
  $50.00
  $50.00
  $50.00 
  $50.00 
  $50.00
  
  $50.00
  $50.00

  $50.00  

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2809 South Highway Ave, Highland, IN 43622 3500 DePauw Blvd, Suite 2045, Indianapolis, IN 46268


