

WE UNDERSTAND THE ASSIGNMENT

Granting You A Peace Of Mind!



DRG Title Agency delivers top-tier escrow services, ensuring prompt and precise title order delivery. Choose DRG Title for peace of mind and safeguard your investment today.

INDIANA RESIDENTIAL TITLE INSURANCE RATE

POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT
Up To \$50,000	\$187.50	\$275,001 - \$280,000	\$722.50
\$50,001 - \$55,000	\$202.50	\$280,001 - \$285,000	\$732.50
\$55,001 - \$60,000	\$217.50	\$285,001 - \$290,000	\$742.50
\$60,001 - \$65,000	\$232.50	\$290,001 - \$295,000	\$752.50
\$65,001 - \$70,000	\$247.50	\$295,001 - \$300,00	\$762.50
\$70,00 - \$75,000	\$262.50	\$300,001 - \$305,000	\$772.50
\$75,001 - \$80,000	\$277.50	\$305,001 - \$310,000	\$782.50
\$80,001 - \$85,000	\$292.50	\$310,001 - \$315,000	\$792.50
\$85,001 - \$90,000	\$307.50	\$315,001 - \$320,000	\$802.50
\$90,001 - \$95,000	\$322.50	\$320,001 - \$325,000	\$812.50
\$95,001 - \$100,000	\$337.50	\$325,001 - \$330,000	\$822.50
\$100,001 - \$105,000	\$350.00	\$330,001 - \$335,000	\$832.50
\$105,001 - \$110,000	\$362.50	\$335.001 - \$340,000	\$842.50
\$110,00 - \$115,000	\$375.50	\$340,001 - \$345,000	\$852.50
\$115,001 - \$120,000	\$387.50	\$345,001 - \$350,000	\$862.50
\$120,001 - \$125,000	\$400.00	\$350,001 - \$355,000	\$872.50
\$125,001 - \$130,000	\$412.50	\$355,001 - \$360,000	\$882.50
\$130,001 - \$135,000	\$425.00	\$360,001 - \$365,000	\$892.50
\$135,001 - \$140,000	\$437.50	\$365,001 - \$370,000	\$902.50
\$140,001 - \$145,000	\$450.00	\$370,001 - \$375,000	\$912.50
\$145,001 - \$150,000	\$462.50	\$375,001 - \$380,000	\$922.50
\$150,001 - \$155,000	\$472.50	\$380,001 - \$385,000	\$932.50
\$155,001 - \$160,000	\$482.50	\$385,001 - \$390,000	\$942.50
\$160,001 - \$165,000	\$492.50	\$390,001 - \$395,000	\$952.10
\$165,001 - \$170,000	\$502.50	\$395,001 - \$400,000	\$962.50
\$170,001 - \$175,000	\$512.50	\$400,001 - \$405,000	\$972.50
\$175.001 - \$180,000	\$522.50	\$405,001 - \$410,000	\$982.50
\$180,001 - \$185,000	\$532.50	\$410,001 - \$415,000	\$992.50
\$185,001 - \$190,000	\$542.50	\$415,001 - \$420,000	\$1,000.50
\$190,001 - \$195,000	\$552.50	\$420,001 - \$425,000	\$1,012.50
\$195,001 - \$200,000	\$562.50	\$425,001 - \$430,000	\$1,022.50
\$200,001 - \$205,000	\$572.50	\$430,001 - \$435,000	\$1,032.50
\$205,001 - \$210,000	\$582.50	\$435,001 - \$440,000	\$1,042.50
\$210,001 - \$215,000	\$592.50	\$440,001 - \$445,000	\$1,052.50
\$215,001 - \$220,000	\$602.50	\$445,001 - \$450,000	\$1,062.50
\$220,001 - \$225,000	\$612.50	\$450,001 - \$455,000	\$1,072.50
\$225,001 - \$230,000	\$622.50	\$455,001 - \$460,000	\$1,082.50
\$230,001 - \$235,000	\$632.50	\$460,001 - \$465,000	\$1,092.50
\$235,001 - \$240,000	\$642.50	\$465,001 - \$470,000	\$1,102.50
\$240,001 - \$245,000	\$652.50	\$470,001 - \$475,000	\$1,112.50
\$245,001 - \$250,000	\$662.50	\$475,001 - \$480,000	\$1,122.50
\$250,001 - \$255,000	\$672.50	\$480,001 - \$485,000	\$1,122.50
\$255,001 - \$260,000	\$682.50	\$485,001 - \$490,000	\$1,142.50
\$260,001 - \$265,000	\$692.50	\$490,001 - \$495,000	\$1,152.50
\$265,001 - \$270,000	\$702.50	\$495,001 - \$500,000	\$1,162.50
\$270,001 - \$275,000	\$702.50 \$712.50	\$500,001 - More	CONTACT US
\$2,0,000 \$2,0,000	Ψ/ 1Z.00	7000,001 - 11010	COMIACIOS

BUYER FEES

Closing Fee	\$250.00
Simultaneous Issue	\$100.00
Later Date	\$100.00
Chain of Title	\$75.00
Buyer CPL Fee	\$25.00
Lender CPL Fee	\$35.00
TIEFF (Lender Policy)	\$5.00
Real Processing Fee	\$25.00
Title Processing Fee	\$50.00

SELLERS FEES

Closing Fee	\$250.00
Search/Exam Fee	\$325.00
Seller CPL Fee	\$25.00
TIEFF (Lender Policy)	\$5.00

TITLE ENDORSEMENT

Comprehensive Endorsement	\$50.00
8.1-06 Environmental Protection Lien	\$50.00
4-06 Condo Endorsement	\$50.00
5-06 PUD Endorsement	\$50.00
22-06 Location Endorsement	\$50.00
9-06 ALTA 9 Residential	\$50.00
6-06 Variable Rate	\$50.00
6.2-06 Variable Rate - Negative	\$50.00
Amortization	
7.06 Manufactured Housing Unit	\$50.00
7.1-06 Manufactured Housing Unit	\$50.00
Conversion	

\$50.00

ADDITIONAL FEES

Other Endorsements

Delivery/Overnight	\$25.00
EDoc	\$30.00
Wire (Incoming)	\$35.00
Wire (Payoffs)	\$35.00
Wire (Proceeds)	\$35.00

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



